
VII° TROFEO VALGO "STRAFADIGA"
18 SETTEMBRE 2010

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 214 DE LORENZI CRISTIAN 1981 COLA MATTIA 1984 GIOVANI 0.30.06
2 217 BERTOLINA MIRCO 1991 ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 GIOVANI 0.30.39
3 215 COMPAGNONI GIORGIO 1984 GIANOLI THOMAS 1980 GIOVANI 0.31.22
4 222 COMPAGNONI VENANZIO 1963 COMPAGNONI DANIELE 1986 SENIOR 0.31.38
5 216 MAJORI ANDREA 1994 MAJORI MARCO 1984 GIOVANI 0.32.42
6 162 SPECHENHAUSER LELE 1966 PEDRINI DANIELE 1976 SENIOR 0.32.54
7 142 ANDREOLA MATTEO 1995 ROMANI SIMONE 1995 CADETTI 0.33.35
8 185 TRENTIN DAVIDE 1993 ARMELINI ANDREA 1992 GIOVANI 0.34.19
9 188 TRENTIN WALTER 1982 BIGNOTTI MATTEO 1989 GIOVANI 0.35.13

10 221 COMPAGNONI ISEO 1962 COMPAGNONI OTTAVIO 1965 SENIOR 0.36.15
11 209 ROCCA RINO 1959 BERTOLINA EZIO 1962 SENIOR 0.36.21
12 220 ILLINI LUCA 1983 SOSIO MATTEO 1984 GIOVANI 0.36.22
13 212 SECCHI FEDERICO 1992 SALVADORI NICOLA 1993 GIOVANI 0.36.34
14 225 PELONI MARCO 1996 ANDREOLA ALEX 1996 CADETTI 0.36.50
15 55 POZZI SERGIO 1960 GASPERINI DANIELE 1976 SENIOR 0.37.02
16 207 RAINOLTER MARIO 1965 GURINI DANILO 1973 SENIOR 0.37.27
17 213 PEDRANZINI DENIS 1986 ROMANI FEDERICO 1992 GIOVANI 0.37.55
18 218 SALVADORI LUCA 1991 PEDERGNANA MICHELE 1993 GIOVANI 0.37.58
19 169 CANTONI CARLO 1964 MASCHERONA PIERLUCA 1967 SENIOR 0.38.23
20 63 CONFORTOLA MANUEL 1987 SOSIO ALBERTO 1988 GIOVANI 0.38.26
21 202 PERANZINI EDOARDO 1994 PEROTTI MANUEL 1994 GIOVANI 0.39.04
22 223 PINI BATTISTA 1968 SALA DINO 1966 SENIOR 0.39.05
23 175 COMPAGNONI STEFANO 1976 COMPAGNONI GIANMARCO 1979 GIOVANI 0.39.07
24 224 SERTORELLI GIUSEPPE 1962 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 1975 SENIOR 0.39.23
25 194 ANDREOLA NICOLA 1989 ROCCA ALESSANDRO 1988 GIOVANI 0.39.36
26 107 MAGATELLI SIMONE 1997 CANTONI LUCA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.39.59
27 219 BRACCHI MASSIMO 1965 ZANOLI SIMONE 1984 SENIOR 0.40.44
28 110 MARTINELLI RUDY 1998 SOSIO ANDREA 1998 RAGAZZI 0.40.50
29 208 ROCCA ALDO 1973 VIVIANI FABIANO 1966 SENIOR 0.41.21
30 146 LAZZERI SAMUEL 1995 TONIATTI MATTEO 1995 CADETTI 0.41.24
31 189 COMPAGNONI ELISA 1990 FAIFER CHIARA 1981 GIOVANI 0.41.34
32 122 ARMELLINI MATTIA 1997 BERTOLINA PATRICK 1998 RAGAZZI 0.41.50
33 131 ZAZZI PIETRO 1994 PEDRANZINI LUIGI 1993 GIOVANI 0.42.01
34 195 CANCLINI LUCA 1993 PRAOLINI FLAVIO 1993 GIOVANI 0.42.25
35 84 GURINI FEDERICO 2000 COMPAGNONI LUCA 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.42.43
36 196 MARTINELLI GIANLUCA 1995 MAGANETTI ANDREA 1976 GIOVANI 0.42.58
37 141 ANDREOLA LUIGI 1948 COMPAGNONI FLAVIO 1958 OVER 0.42.58
38 178 ANZI MICHELE 1972 SCHIANTARELLI LUCA 1980 SENIOR 0.43.33
39 171 CANCLINI LUDOVICA 1966 FOPPOLI CRISTINA 1961 SENIOR 0.43.48
40 183 BERTOLINA GIANLUCA 1993 TONIATTI ANDREA 1993 GIOVANI 0.44.05
41 81 COMPAGNONI SAMUELE 2000 ZANOLI LEONARDO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.44.07
42 164 BORMOLINI SABRINA 1992 BORMOLINI LUCA 1989 GIOVANI 0.44.09
43 197 PEDRINI DIEGO 1991 DEI CAS FEDERICO 1991 GIOVANI 0.44.12
44 136 SAMBRIZZI AGOSTINO 1970 RAINOLTER MARCO 1968 SENIOR 0.44.41
45 62 BRIANZONI PAOLO 1989 SOMAINI EUGENIO 1985 GIOVANI 0.44.54



VII° TROFEO VALGO "STRAFADIGA"
18 SETTEMBRE 2010

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

46 124 PRANDI ANDREA 1998 ROMANI LORENZO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.45.11
47 179 COMPAGNONI GIULIA 1996 COMPAGNONI LUCIANO 1962 SENIOR 0.45.17
48 144 GASPERI DAVIDE 1996 SOTTA STEFANO 1996 CADETTI 0.45.18
49 127 ILLINI WALTER 1969 GIACOMELLI DAVIDE 1996 SENIOR 0.45.19
50 198 PIETROGIOVANNA MARCO 1993 CONFORTOLA MATTEO 1995 GIOVANI 0.45.41
51 187 FAIFER LUCA 1994 CODIGA NICOLA 1994 GIOVANI 0.45.47
52 203 CANTONI OMAR 1994 RINI LUCA 1979 GIOVANI 0.45.49
53 161 COMPAGNONI MARINA 1993 COMPAGNONI MARCO 1989 GIOVANI 0.45.53
54 199 GIACOMELLI MAURIZIO 1987 GIACOMELLI FABIO 1987 GIOVANI 0.46.02
55 106 GASPERI RICCARDO 1997 FERRARI FRANCESCO 1997 RAGAZZI 0.46.06
56 74 LAZZERI LAURA 1987 LAZZERI FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI 0.46.12
57 31 ROMANI FRANCESCO 2001 ROCCA FEDERICO 2002 CUCCIOLI 0.46.19
58 150 CANTONI DANIELE 1996 SOSIO PIETRO 1999 CADETTI 0.46.21
59 210 POROTTO GIULIO 1995 CONFORTOLA RUDY 1967 SENIOR 0.46.34
60 172 RINALDI PAOLO 1965 GIACOMELLI DANIELE 1964 SENIOR 0.46.35
61 225 MAIOLANI ANDREA 1967 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 1970 SENIOR 0.46.39
62 35 MOTTA ROBERTO 1970 GIACOMELLI GERMANO 1966 SENIOR 0.46.42
63 170 VALGOI ALESSANDRA 1977 MAURI PIER 1959 SENIOR 0.46.43
64 180 MARTINELLI BERANARDINO 1956 BERTOLINA MARCO 1956 SENIOR 0.47.02
65 14 CAELLI SIMONE 1973 CAELLI IGOR 2002 SENIOR 0.47.07
66 54 OCCHI DAVIDE 2001 SPECHENHAUSER LUCA 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.47.22
67 108 MAJORI FRANCESCA 1999 MAJORI MICOL 1998 RAGAZZI 0.47.32
68 73 POZZI BRUNA 1973 IACONA GAETANO 1969 SENIOR 0.47.36
69 117 MIRABELLA CLAUDIO 1997 COLA FABIO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.47.52
70 200 BRIELLI NICOLA 1986 BRIELLI BEATRICE 1994 GIOVANI 0.48.03
71 211 MUNARI STEFANO 1986 BORDONI GIULIANO 1981 GIOVANI 0.48.08
72 28 SOSIO MARTINA 2001 CONFORTOLA GLORIA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.48.15
73 105 CANCLINI PIETRO 1997 CASARTELLI ATHOS 1997 RAGAZZI 0.48.17
74 83 GASPERI MICHELE 2000 SOMAINI ALBERTO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.48.25
75 204 MAIOLANI FLAVIO 1958 PEDRANZINI MICHELE 1965 SENIOR 0.48.28
76 123 DEI CAS FRANCESCA 1997 COLA GIULIA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.48.30
77 1 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA 1966 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA 1964 SENIOR 0.48.38
78 177 CONFORTOLA MICHELE 1972 ANTONIOLI BRUNO 1968 SENIOR 0.48.39
79 25 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI 1968 SOSIO FRANCESCA 1965 SENIOR 0.49.02
80 154 DEL PISTOIA MICHELE 1996 OCCHI LUCA 1996 CADETTI 0.49.12
81 100 SAMBRIZZI PIETRO 2000 COLTURI CLAUDIO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.49.40
82 167 DE LORENZI LISA 1994 COLETTI ILENIA 1993 GIOVANI 0.50.11
83 184 SOSIO MARTINA 1994 ROCCA BEATRICE 1995 GIOVANI 0.50.16
84 101 MERALDI JENNY 2000 ANTONIOLI ALICE 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.50.18
85 182 ANDREOLA MICHELA 1986 MANZONI FRANCESCO 2000 GIOVANI 0.50.32
86 132 CLEMENTI SIMONE 1993 BONSERI FEDERICO 1994 GIOVANI 0.50.34
87 109 MARTINELLI FEDERICO 1997 SALINI ALESSANDRO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.50.42
88 94 COLA DAMIANO 1999 RINALDI PIETRO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.51.18
89 80 CANCLINI TOMMASO 1999 OCCHI LORENZO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.51.49
90 68 MARINELLI SOFIA 1997 CONFORTOLA VANDA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.51.58
91 90 MARINELLI PIETRO 1999 MARTINELLI RICCARDO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.52.05
92 176 CAPITANI ANDREA 1994 DE LORENZI MATTEO 1994 GIOVANI 0.52.05
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93 67 RINALDI DANIELE 1997 CLEMENTI MICHELE 1997 RAGAZZI 0.52.34
94 96 PERETTI ELISA 1999 VIVIANI FRANCESCA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.52.34
95 181 MARTINELLI RAFFAELE 1972 NICOLETTI FRANCESCO 1973 SENIOR 0.52.37
96 72 COMPAGNONI CARLO 1959 CANCLINI RENATA 1962 SENIOR 0.52.57
97 87 OLCELLI LAURA 2000 CANCLINI MASSIMO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.53.08
98 71 CANTONI MAURA 1969 CANCLINI ANTONIO 1965 SENIOR 0.53.13
99 49 MARTINELLI SILVIA 1969 FERRARI MARGHERITA 1998 SENIOR 0.53.16
100 33 COMPAGNONI MICHELE 2001 MORGANTI MICHELE 2002 CUCCIOLI 0.53.19
101 70 POZZI LUISA 1966 GIORDANO ROBERTO 1962 SENIOR 0.53.29
102 111 SOSIO NICOLO' 1997 COLTURI MAURIZIO 1999 RAGAZZI 0.53.39
103 39 ZANOLI RICCARDO 2002 ADOBATI DENIR 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.53.48
104 61 SCHERINI ALESSANDRO 1997 CANTONI ANDREA 1971 SENIOR 0.54.27
105 60 COMPAGNONI SABRINA 1973 MORCELLI MARCO 1969 SENIOR 0.54.45
106 29 COMPAGNONI LETIZIA 2002 BERTOLINA SAMANTHA 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.54.55
107 135 PRADELLA BEATRICE 1969 CONFORTOLA ROBERTA 1975 SENIOR 0.54.58
108 193 ROCCA SONIA 1971 SILVESTRI LUCIA 1971 SENIOR 0.55.20
109 99 SOSIO GABRIELE 2000 RICETTI STEFANO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.55.23
110 192 ILLINI NADIA 1971 TRABUCCHI CRISTINA 1970 SENIOR 0.55.38
111 51 BALDON GIORGIO 1999 BALDON GIOVANNI 1995 CADETTI 0.55.47
112 130 MARTINELLI MICHELA 1995 COLTURI MICHELE 1995 GIOVANI 0.56.00
113 38 ANDREOLA MARTA 1988 ANDREOLA FEDERICA 1980 GIOVANI 0.56.10
114 160 ORTALLI LETIZIA 1988 LAFRANCONI ELENA 1984 GIOVANI 0.56.42
115 186 ANTONIOLI MARTA 1976 HOLZKNECHT MARTA 1985 SENIOR 0.56.58
116 89 CERVELLIERI MATILDE 1999 CANTONI LAURA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.56.59
117 32 GURINI NOEMI 2003 ANTONIOLI CAMILLA 2003 CUCCIOLI 0.57.11
118 121 ILLINI ILARIA 1998 GIACOMELLI SOFIA 1998 RAGAZZI 0.57.12
119 102 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2000 GAGLIA DANIELA 2002 ESORDIENTI 0.57.30
120 139 CANTONI ROBERTO 1981 ZEN ELISA 1985 GIOVANI 0.57.52
121 91 CANCLINI DANTE 2000 COLTURI GREGORIO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.58.09
122 34 PRANDI SIMONE 2003 OLCELLI MATTEO 2003 CUCCIOLI 0.58.10
123 8 MERALDI ERNESTO 1964 GASPERI ROBERTO 1966 SENIOR 0.58.11
124 78 MERALDI MANUELA 2000 COLTURI LIDIA 2001 ESORDIENTI 0.58.21
125 174 PRAOLINI GABRIELLA 1971 GURINI GIORDANA 1970 SENIOR 0.58.25
126 191 CRISTANI LUIGI 1997 CARANZI MARICA 1976 GIOVANI 0.58.30
127 44 CANCLINI CHIARA 2001 MASCHERONA KATIA 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.58.43
128 125 MARTINELLI SELENE 1996 TRABUCCHI SABRINA 1998 CADETTI 0.58.49
129 21 RINI FABIO 1999 RINI MARCO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.58.51
130 30 VITALINI PAOLA 1966 CANTONI SIMONA 1973 SENIOR 0.58.55
131 16 MORCELLI DANIELE 2001 PEROTTI JACOPO 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.58.55
132 57 FUCHS FRANCESCA 1988 VIVIANI SERENA 1992 GIOVANI 0.59.05
133 114 CANCLINI STEFANIA 1997 CANCLINI FEDERICA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.59.08
134 147 ROMANI ILARIA 1996 SAMBRIZZI FRANCESCA 1996 CADETTI 0.59.31
135 190 FRANCHI FABIO 1958 BIANCHI UMBA 1966 SENIOR 1.00.06
136 11 SOSIO FRANCO 1964 CLEMENTI ROBERTO 1964 SENIOR 1.00.42
137 2 COLTURI MASSIMO 1977 SAMBRIZZI MARTA 1992 GIOVANI 1.00.46
138 85 LEOMBRUNO GIUSEPPE 2000 SECCHI MARCO 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.00.53
139 50 CRISTANI SIMONE 1969 CRISTIANI FRANCESCA 1999 SENIOR 1.01.22
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140 168 DE LORENZI SARA 1985 DE LORENZI GIULIA 1989 GIOVANI 1.01.22
141 95 FRANCESCHETTI STEFANO 2000 SAMBRIZZI ANDREA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.01.29
142 155 PEDRANZINI VALENTINA 1990 PIETROGIOVANNA CHIARA 1988 GIOVANI 1.01.35
143 52 MAJORI CLARA 1965 SPANDRI DANIELA 1966 SENIOR 1.02.12
144 58 BONSERI TANIA 1994 LAZZERI DIANA 1994 GIOVANI 1.02.22
145 152 BRIANZONI PIERO 1989 MAGATELLI FREDERICO 1982 GIOVANI 1.02.28
146 4 ROCCA SIMONE 2003 DE LORENZI TOMMASO 2005 GIOVANI 1.02.49
147 43 GIACOMELLI SIMONE 2001 PERETTI PAOLA 1966 SENIOR 1.03.06
148 75 MAJOCCHI BENEDETTA 1990 CUSINI CHRISTIAN 1988 GIOVANI 1.03.14
149 48 SECCHI FRANCO 1955 ROCCA AMALIA 1958 SENIOR 1.03.20
150 76 SECCHI LUCIA 1992 BELLOTTI VALENTINA 1993 GIOVANI 1.03.23
151 64 LAZZERINI ALESSANDRO 1986 MARTINELLI ANDREA 1988 GIOVANI 1.03.30
152 88 SOSIO BENEDETTA 2001 FURLI SOFIA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.04.38
153 163 CAPITANI GABRIELLA 1996 MAZZUCCHI LAURA 1994 GIOVANI 1.04.42
154 115 COLA MICHELA 1999 PIETROGIOVANNA SARA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.04.51
155 116 COMPAGNONI MONICA 1999 COMPAGNONI ERIKA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.04.57
156 151 LAZZERI ROBERTA 1998 SOSIO SABRINA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.05.11
157 205 PEDRINI SIMONE 1986 MARINONI CHIARA 1986 SENIOR 1.06.02
158 138 BESSEGHINI MARIELLA 1963 GHILOTTI ADRIANO 1963 SENIOR 1.06.25
159 65 TRAMERI KETTY 1966 PONTI CINZIA 1970 SENIOR 1.06.36
160 173 MARINELLI STEFANO 1965 CONFORTOLA ALBERTO 1969 SENIOR 1.06.52
161 118 GIANA DAVIDE 1998 SALVADORI MATTIA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.07.19
162 129 VIVIANI FEDERICA 1994 MORINI CHIARA 1995 GIOVANI 1.07.27
163 9 DEI CAS FEDERICO 2002 GIACOMELLI GRAZIANA 1968 SENIOR 1.07.56
164 47 CONFORTOLA MONICA 1965 CANCLINI MICHELA 1976 SENIOR 1.08.12
165 97 ILLINI CAMILLA 2000 MAIOLANI AURORA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.08.16
166 6 CERVELLIERI AGNESE 2003 GASPERI GINEVRA 2003 CUCCIOLI 1.09.02
167 17 RODIGARI ADRIANA 1982 ANSELMI RAFFAELE 1998 GIOVANI 1.09.02
168 165 RINALDI FRANCESCA 1995 FERRARI CAMILLA 1995 CADETTI 1.09.36
169 36 CONFORTOLA DAVID 2001 CANTONI MAURO 2001 CUCCIOLI 1.09.39
170 113 ZANOLI VERONICA 1997 COMPAGNONI MARIA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.09.41
171 3 REZZOLI GIULIA 2003 PEROTTI DARMA 2004 CUCCIOLI 1.09.46
172 18 BERTOLINA ELISA 1997 RINALDI ALESSANDRA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.10.01
173 20 COMPAGNONI MARIANGELA 1972 ANTONIOLI MARA 1971 SENIOR 1.10.32
174 15 URBANI IRENE 1966 BEDOGNE' SONIA 1965 SENIOR 1.10.51
175 148 CANCLINI FABIANO 1998 POZZI ENEA 1996 CADETTI 1.11.13
176 145 GIACOMELLI LORENZO 1997 CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 CADETTI 1.12.11
177 19 CONFORTOLA ELISA 2002 REZZOLI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI 1.12.13
178 66 PINI GLORIA 1997 MAZZAGLIA VIOLA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.12.22
179 26 LUMINA CLAUDIA 1970 CRIPPA MICHELA 1970 SENIOR 1.14.41
180 112 VIVIANI DAVIDE 1997 MORINI YACOPO 1997 RAGAZZI 1.14.44
181 10 MAIOLANI GIULIA 2003 SPECHENHAUSER ANNA 2003 CUCCIOLI 1.15.18
182 27 CANTONI GIULIANA 1968 GIORDANO CRISTIANO 1974 SENIOR 1.15.21
183 13 DEI CAS ENRICA 1968 DEMONTI BARBARA 1999 SENIOR 1.15.28
184 40 ANZI VIOLA 1985 LUMINA TIZIANA 1984 GIOVANI 1.15.41
185 119 VITALINI FRANCESCA 1998 PRAOLINI MARTINA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.17.35
186 82 FERRARI BENEDETTA 2000 FERRARI MARTINA 2003 ESORDIENTI 1.18.44
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187 7 RINI CATERINA 2002 RINI ROBERTO 1957 SENIOR 1.20.45
188 41 DEI CAS ROMINA 1975 ANSELMI MATTIA 2004 GIOVANI 1.31.41
189 103 SOSIO VALENTINA 1999 FALUSI LUCREZIA 1999 ESORDIENTI 1.32.04
190 5 CANCLINI VANDA 1940 DE GASPERI ELDA 1939 OVER 1.35.13
191 120 DEBIASI SARA 1998 COMPAGNONI GIADA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.37.42

37 POZZI FRANCESCO 2003 FAIFER LORENZO 2003 CUCCIOLI N.A.
53 CANCLINI CATERINA 1999 SALOMONI NOEMI 1999 ESORDIENTI N.A.
69 MASCHERONA MARIKA 1998 ALBERTI MARTINA 1996 RAGAZZI N.A.
45 SOSIO ALEX 1997 AMZAI SAMUELE 1997 RAGAZZI N.A.
98 MARTINELLI ANDREA 1999 DEMONTI PAOLO 1999 ESORDIENTI N.A.

143 FURLI MARCO 1996 PELOSI FEDERICO 1995 CADETTI N.A.
166 CANTONI GIULIANO 1987 MERALDI SAMANTA 1987 GIOVANI N.A.
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CATEGORIA CUCCIOLI

CL POS PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 57 31 ROMANI FRANCESCO 2001 ROCCA FEDERICO 2002 CUCCIOLI 0.46.19
2 100 33 COMPAGNONI MICHELE 2001 MORGANTI MICHELE 2002 CUCCIOLI 0.53.19
3 103 39 ZANOLI RICCARDO 2002 ADOBATI DENIR 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.53.48
4 106 29 COMPAGNONI LETIZIA 2002 BERTOLINA SAMANTHA 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.54.55
5 117 32 GURINI NOEMI 2003 ANTONIOLI CAMILLA 2003 CUCCIOLI 0.57.11
6 122 34 PRANDI SIMONE 2003 OLCELLI MATTEO 2003 CUCCIOLI 0.58.10
7 127 44 CANCLINI CHIARA 2001 MASCHERONA KATIA 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.58.43
8 131 16 MORCELLI DANIELE 2001 PEROTTI JACOPO 2001 CUCCIOLI 0.58.55
9 166 6 CERVELLIERI AGNESE 2003 GASPERI GINEVRA 2003 CUCCIOLI 1.09.02

10 169 36 CONFORTOLA DAVID 2001 CANTONI MAURO 2001 CUCCIOLI 1.09.39
11 171 3 REZZOLI GIULIA 2003 PEROTTI DARMA 2004 CUCCIOLI 1.09.46
12 177 19 CONFORTOLA ELISA 2002 REZZOLI CHIARA 2002 CUCCIOLI 1.12.13
13 181 10 MAIOLANI GIULIA 2003 SPECHENHAUSER ANNA 2003 CUCCIOLI 1.15.18

37 POZZI FRANCESCO 2003 FAIFER LORENZO 2003 CUCCIOLI N.A.

CATEGORIA ESORDIENTI

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 35 84 GURINI FEDERICO 2000 COMPAGNONI LUCA 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.42.43
2 41 81 COMPAGNONI SAMUELE 2000 ZANOLI LEONARDO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.44.07
3 66 54 OCCHI DAVIDE 2001 SPECHENHAUSER LUCA 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.47.22
4 72 28 SOSIO MARTINA 2001 CONFORTOLA GLORIA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.48.15
5 74 83 GASPERI MICHELE 2000 SOMAINI ALBERTO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.48.25
6 81 100 SAMBRIZZI PIETRO 2000 COLTURI CLAUDIO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.49.40
7 84 101 MERALDI JENNY 2000 ANTONIOLI ALICE 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.50.18
8 88 94 COLA DAMIANO 1999 RINALDI PIETRO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.51.18
9 89 80 CANCLINI TOMMASO 1999 OCCHI LORENZO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.51.49

10 91 90 MARINELLI PIETRO 1999 MARTINELLI RICCARDO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.52.05
11 94 96 PERETTI ELISA 1999 VIVIANI FRANCESCA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.52.34
12 97 87 OLCELLI LAURA 2000 CANCLINI MASSIMO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.53.08
13 109 99 SOSIO GABRIELE 2000 RICETTI STEFANO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.55.23
14 116 89 CERVELLIERI MATILDE 1999 CANTONI LAURA 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.56.59
15 119 102 MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2000 GAGLIA DANIELA 2002 ESORDIENTI 0.57.30
16 121 91 CANCLINI DANTE 2000 COLTURI GREGORIO 2000 ESORDIENTI 0.58.09
17 124 78 MERALDI MANUELA 2000 COLTURI LIDIA 2001 ESORDIENTI 0.58.21
18 129 21 RINI FABIO 1999 RINI MARCO 1999 ESORDIENTI 0.58.51
19 138 85 LEOMBRUNO GIUSEPPE 2000 SECCHI MARCO 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.00.53
20 141 95 FRANCESCHETTI STEFANO 2000 SAMBRIZZI ANDREA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.01.29
21 152 88 SOSIO BENEDETTA 2001 FURLI SOFIA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.04.38
22 165 97 ILLINI CAMILLA 2000 MAIOLANI AURORA 2000 ESORDIENTI 1.08.16
23 186 82 FERRARI BENEDETTA 2000 FERRARI MARTINA 2003 ESORDIENTI 1.18.44
24 189 103 SOSIO VALENTINA 1999 FALUSI LUCREZIA 1999 ESORDIENTI 1.32.04

53 CANCLINI CATERINA 1999 SALOMONI NOEMI 1999 ESORDIENTI N.A.
98 MARTINELLI ANDREA 1999 DEMONTI PAOLO 1999 ESORDIENTI N.A.
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CATEGORIA RAGAZZI

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 26 107 MAGATELLI SIMONE 1997 CANTONI LUCA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.39.59
2 28 110 MARTINELLI RUDY 1998 SOSIO ANDREA 1998 RAGAZZI 0.40.50
3 32 122 ARMELLINI MATTIA 1997 BERTOLINA PATRICK 1998 RAGAZZI 0.41.50
4 46 124 PRANDI ANDREA 1998 ROMANI LORENZO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.45.11
5 55 106 GASPERI RICCARDO 1997 FERRARI FRANCESCO 1997 RAGAZZI 0.46.06
6 67 108 MAJORI FRANCESCA 1999 MAJORI MICOL 1998 RAGAZZI 0.47.32
7 69 117 MIRABELLA CLAUDIO 1997 COLA FABIO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.47.52
8 73 105 CANCLINI PIETRO 1997 CASARTELLI ATHOS 1997 RAGAZZI 0.48.17
9 76 123 DEI CAS FRANCESCA 1997 COLA GIULIA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.48.30

10 87 109 MARTINELLI FEDERICO 1997 SALINI ALESSANDRO 1998 RAGAZZI 0.50.42
11 90 68 MARINELLI SOFIA 1997 CONFORTOLA VANDA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.51.58
12 93 67 RINALDI DANIELE 1997 CLEMENTI MICHELE 1997 RAGAZZI 0.52.34
13 102 111 SOSIO NICOLO' 1997 COLTURI MAURIZIO 1999 RAGAZZI 0.53.39
14 118 121 ILLINI ILARIA 1998 GIACOMELLI SOFIA 1998 RAGAZZI 0.57.12
15 133 114 CANCLINI STEFANIA 1997 CANCLINI FEDERICA 1997 RAGAZZI 0.59.08
16 154 115 COLA MICHELA 1999 PIETROGIOVANNA SARA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.04.51
17 155 116 COMPAGNONI MONICA 1999 COMPAGNONI ERIKA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.04.57
18 156 151 LAZZERI ROBERTA 1998 SOSIO SABRINA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.05.11
19 161 118 GIANA DAVIDE 1998 SALVADORI MATTIA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.07.19
20 170 113 ZANOLI VERONICA 1997 COMPAGNONI MARIA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.09.41
21 172 18 BERTOLINA ELISA 1997 RINALDI ALESSANDRA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.10.01
22 178 66 PINI GLORIA 1997 MAZZAGLIA VIOLA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.12.22
23 180 112 VIVIANI DAVIDE 1997 MORINI YACOPO 1997 RAGAZZI 1.14.44
24 185 119 VITALINI FRANCESCA 1998 PRAOLINI MARTINA 1998 RAGAZZI 1.17.35
25 191 120 DEBIASI SARA 1998 COMPAGNONI GIADA 1997 RAGAZZI 1.37.42

69 MASCHERONA MARIKA 1998 ALBERTI MARTINA 1996 RAGAZZI N.A.
45 SOSIO ALEX 1997 AMZAI SAMUELE 1997 RAGAZZI N.A.

CATEGORIA CADETTI

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 7 142 ANDREOLA MATTEO 1995 ROMANI SIMONE 1995 CADETTI 0.33.35
2 14 225 PELONI MARCO 1996 ANDREOLA ALEX 1996 CADETTI 0.36.50
3 30 146 LAZZERI SAMUEL 1995 TONIATTI MATTEO 1995 CADETTI 0.41.24
4 48 144 GASPERI DAVIDE 1996 SOTTA STEFANO 1996 CADETTI 0.45.18
5 58 150 CANTONI DANIELE 1996 SOSIO PIETRO 1999 CADETTI 0.46.21
6 80 154 DEL PISTOIA MICHELE 1996 OCCHI LUCA 1996 CADETTI 0.49.12
7 111 51 BALDON GIORGIO 1999 BALDON GIOVANNI 1995 CADETTI 0.55.47
8 128 125 MARTINELLI SELENE 1996 TRABUCCHI SABRINA 1998 CADETTI 0.58.49
9 134 147 ROMANI ILARIA 1996 SAMBRIZZI FRANCESCA 1996 CADETTI 0.59.31

10 168 165 RINALDI FRANCESCA 1995 FERRARI CAMILLA 1995 CADETTI 1.09.36
11 175 148 CANCLINI FABIANO 1998 POZZI ENEA 1996 CADETTI 1.11.13
12 176 145 GIACOMELLI LORENZO 1997 CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 CADETTI 1.12.11

143 FURLI MARCO 1996 PELOSI FEDERICO 1995 CADETTI N.A.
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CATEGORIA GIOVANI

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 1 214 DE LORENZI CRISTIAN 1981 COLA MATTIA 1984 GIOVANI 0.30.06
2 2 217 BERTOLINA MIRCO 1991 ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 GIOVANI 0.30.39
3 3 215 COMPAGNONI GIORGIO 1984 GIANOLI THOMAS 1980 GIOVANI 0.31.22
4 5 216 MAJORI ANDREA 1994 MAJORI MARCO 1984 GIOVANI 0.32.42
5 8 185 TRENTIN DAVIDE 1993 ARMELINI ANDREA 1992 GIOVANI 0.34.19
6 9 188 TRENTIN WALTER 1982 BIGNOTTI MATTEO 1989 GIOVANI 0.35.13
7 12 220 ILLINI LUCA 1983 SOSIO MATTEO 1984 GIOVANI 0.36.22
8 13 212 SECCHI FEDERICO 1992 SALVADORI NICOLA 1993 GIOVANI 0.36.34
9 17 213 PEDRANZINI DENIS 1986 ROMANI FEDERICO 1992 GIOVANI 0.37.55

10 18 218 SALVADORI LUCA 1991 PEDERGNANA MICHELE 1993 GIOVANI 0.37.58
11 20 63 CONFORTOLA MANUEL 1987 SOSIO ALBERTO 1988 GIOVANI 0.38.26
12 21 202 PERANZINI EDOARDO 1994 PEROTTI MANUEL 1994 GIOVANI 0.39.04
13 23 175 COMPAGNONI STEFANO 1976 COMPAGNONI GIANMARCO 1979 GIOVANI 0.39.07
14 25 194 ANDREOLA NICOLA 1989 ROCCA ALESSANDRO 1988 GIOVANI 0.39.36
15 31 189 COMPAGNONI ELISA 1990 FAIFER CHIARA 1981 GIOVANI 0.41.34
16 33 131 ZAZZI PIETRO 1994 PEDRANZINI LUIGI 1993 GIOVANI 0.42.01
17 34 195 CANCLINI LUCA 1993 PRAOLINI FLAVIO 1993 GIOVANI 0.42.25
18 36 196 MARTINELLI GIANLUCA 1995 MAGANETTI ANDREA 1976 GIOVANI 0.42.58
19 40 183 BERTOLINA GIANLUCA 1993 TONIATTI ANDREA 1993 GIOVANI 0.44.05
20 42 164 BORMOLINI SABRINA 1992 BORMOLINI LUCA 1989 GIOVANI 0.44.09
21 43 197 PEDRINI DIEGO 1991 DEI CAS FEDERICO 1991 GIOVANI 0.44.12
22 45 62 BRIANZONI PAOLO 1989 SOMAINI EUGENIO 1985 GIOVANI 0.44.54
23 50 198 PIETROGIOVANNA MARCO 1993 CONFORTOLA MATTEO 1995 GIOVANI 0.45.41
24 51 187 FAIFER LUCA 1994 CODIGA NICOLA 1994 GIOVANI 0.45.47
25 52 203 CANTONI OMAR 1994 RINI LUCA 1979 GIOVANI 0.45.49
26 53 161 COMPAGNONI MARINA 1993 COMPAGNONI MARCO 1989 GIOVANI 0.45.53
27 54 199 GIACOMELLI MAURIZIO 1987 GIACOMELLI FABIO 1987 GIOVANI 0.46.02
28 56 74 LAZZERI LAURA 1987 LAZZERI FRANCESCA 1996 GIOVANI 0.46.12
29 70 200 BRIELLI NICOLA 1986 BRIELLI BEATRICE 1994 GIOVANI 0.48.03
30 71 211 MUNARI STEFANO 1986 BORDONI GIULIANO 1981 GIOVANI 0.48.08
31 82 167 DE LORENZI LISA 1994 COLETTI ILENIA 1993 GIOVANI 0.50.11
32 83 184 SOSIO MARTINA 1994 ROCCA BEATRICE 1995 GIOVANI 0.50.16
33 85 182 ANDREOLA MICHELA 1986 MANZONI FRANCESCO 2000 GIOVANI 0.50.32
34 86 132 CLEMENTI SIMONE 1993 BONSERI FEDERICO 1994 GIOVANI 0.50.34
35 92 176 CAPITANI ANDREA 1994 DE LORENZI MATTEO 1994 GIOVANI 0.52.05
36 112 130 MARTINELLI MICHELA 1995 COLTURI MICHELE 1995 GIOVANI 0.56.00
37 113 38 ANDREOLA MARTA 1988 ANDREOLA FEDERICA 1980 GIOVANI 0.56.10
38 114 160 ORTALLI LETIZIA 1988 LAFRANCONI ELENA 1984 GIOVANI 0.56.42
39 120 139 CANTONI ROBERTO 1981 ZEN ELISA 1985 GIOVANI 0.57.52
40 126 191 CRISTANI LUIGI 1997 CARANZI MARICA 1976 GIOVANI 0.58.30
41 132 57 FUCHS FRANCESCA 1988 VIVIANI SERENA 1992 GIOVANI 0.59.05
42 137 2 COLTURI MASSIMO 1977 SAMBRIZZI MARTA 1992 GIOVANI 1.00.46
43 140 168 DE LORENZI SARA 1985 DE LORENZI GIULIA 1989 GIOVANI 1.01.22
44 142 155 PEDRANZINI VALENTINA 1990 PIETROGIOVANNA CHIARA 1988 GIOVANI 1.01.35
45 144 58 BONSERI TANIA 1994 LAZZERI DIANA 1994 GIOVANI 1.02.22
46 145 152 BRIANZONI PIERO 1989 MAGATELLI FREDERICO 1982 GIOVANI 1.02.28
47 146 4 ROCCA SIMONE 2003 DE LORENZI TOMMASO 2005 GIOVANI 1.02.49
48 148 75 MAJOCCHI BENEDETTA 1990 CUSINI CHRISTIAN 1988 GIOVANI 1.03.14
49 150 76 SECCHI LUCIA 1992 BELLOTTI VALENTINA 1993 GIOVANI 1.03.23
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50 151 64 LAZZERINI ALESSANDRO 1986 MARTINELLI ANDREA 1988 GIOVANI 1.03.30
51 153 163 CAPITANI GABRIELLA 1996 MAZZUCCHI LAURA 1994 GIOVANI 1.04.42
52 162 129 VIVIANI FEDERICA 1994 MORINI CHIARA 1995 GIOVANI 1.07.27
53 167 17 RODIGARI ADRIANA 1982 ANSELMI RAFFAELE 1998 GIOVANI 1.09.02
54 184 40 ANZI VIOLA 1985 LUMINA TIZIANA 1984 GIOVANI 1.15.41
55 188 41 DEI CAS ROMINA 1975 ANSELMI MATTIA 2004 GIOVANI 1.31.41

166 CANTONI GIULIANO 1987 MERALDI SAMANTA 1987 GIOVANI N.A.
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CATEGORIA SENIOR

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 4 222 COMPAGNONI VENANZIO 1963 COMPAGNONI DANIELE 1986 SENIOR 0.31.38
2 6 162 SPECHENHAUSER LELE 1966 PEDRINI DANIELE 1976 SENIOR 0.32.54
3 10 221 COMPAGNONI ISEO 1962 COMPAGNONI OTTAVIO 1965 SENIOR 0.36.15
4 11 209 ROCCA RINO 1959 BERTOLINA EZIO 1962 SENIOR 0.36.21
5 15 55 POZZI SERGIO 1960 GASPERINI DANIELE 1976 SENIOR 0.37.02
6 16 207 RAINOLTER MARIO 1965 GURINI DANILO 1973 SENIOR 0.37.27
7 19 169 CANTONI CARLO 1964 MASCHERONA PIERLUCA 1967 SENIOR 0.38.23
8 22 223 PINI BATTISTA 1968 SALA DINO 1966 SENIOR 0.39.05
9 24 224 SERTORELLI GIUSEPPE 1962 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 1975 SENIOR 0.39.23

10 27 219 BRACCHI MASSIMO 1965 ZANOLI SIMONE 1984 SENIOR 0.40.44
11 29 208 ROCCA ALDO 1973 VIVIANI FABIANO 1966 SENIOR 0.41.21
12 38 178 ANZI MICHELE 1972 SCHIANTARELLI LUCA 1980 SENIOR 0.43.33
13 39 171 CANCLINI LUDOVICA 1966 FOPPOLI CRISTINA 1961 SENIOR 0.43.48
14 44 136 SAMBRIZZI AGOSTINO 1970 RAINOLTER MARCO 1968 SENIOR 0.44.41
15 47 179 COMPAGNONI GIULIA 1996 COMPAGNONI LUCIANO 1962 SENIOR 0.45.17
16 49 127 ILLINI WALTER 1969 GIACOMELLI DAVIDE 1996 SENIOR 0.45.19
17 59 210 POROTTO GIULIO 1995 CONFORTOLA RUDY 1967 SENIOR 0.46.34
18 60 172 RINALDI PAOLO 1965 GIACOMELLI DANIELE 1964 SENIOR 0.46.35
19 61 225 MAIOLANI ANDREA 1967 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 1970 SENIOR 0.46.39
20 62 35 MOTTA ROBERTO 1970 GIACOMELLI GERMANO 1966 SENIOR 0.46.42
21 63 170 VALGOI ALESSANDRA 1977 MAURI PIER 1959 SENIOR 0.46.43
22 64 180 MARTINELLI BERANARDINO 1956 BERTOLINA MARCO 1956 SENIOR 0.47.02
23 65 14 CAELLI SIMONE 1973 CAELLI IGOR 2002 SENIOR 0.47.07
24 68 73 POZZI BRUNA 1973 IACONA GAETANO 1969 SENIOR 0.47.36
25 75 204 MAIOLANI FLAVIO 1958 PEDRANZINI MICHELE 1965 SENIOR 0.48.28
26 77 1 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA 1966 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA 1964 SENIOR 0.48.38
27 78 177 CONFORTOLA MICHELE 1972 ANTONIOLI BRUNO 1968 SENIOR 0.48.39
28 79 25 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI 1968 SOSIO FRANCESCA 1965 SENIOR 0.49.02
29 95 181 MARTINELLI RAFFAELE 1972 NICOLETTI FRANCESCO 1973 SENIOR 0.52.37
30 96 72 COMPAGNONI CARLO 1959 CANCLINI RENATA 1962 SENIOR 0.52.57
31 98 71 CANTONI MAURA 1969 CANCLINI ANTONIO 1965 SENIOR 0.53.13
32 99 49 MARTINELLI SILVIA 1969 FERRARI MARGHERITA 1998 SENIOR 0.53.16
33 101 70 POZZI LUISA 1966 GIORDANO ROBERTO 1962 SENIOR 0.53.29
34 104 61 SCHERINI ALESSANDRO 1997 CANTONI ANDREA 1971 SENIOR 0.54.27
35 105 60 COMPAGNONI SABRINA 1973 MORCELLI MARCO 1969 SENIOR 0.54.45
36 107 135 PRADELLA BEATRICE 1969 CONFORTOLA ROBERTA 1975 SENIOR 0.54.58
37 108 193 ROCCA SONIA 1971 SILVESTRI LUCIA 1971 SENIOR 0.55.20
38 110 192 ILLINI NADIA 1971 TRABUCCHI CRISTINA 1970 SENIOR 0.55.38
39 115 186 ANTONIOLI MARTA 1976 HOLZKNECHT MARTA 1985 SENIOR 0.56.58
40 123 8 MERALDI ERNESTO 1964 GASPERI ROBERTO 1966 SENIOR 0.58.11
41 125 174 PRAOLINI GABRIELLA 1971 GURINI GIORDANA 1970 SENIOR 0.58.25
42 130 30 VITALINI PAOLA 1966 CANTONI SIMONA 1973 SENIOR 0.58.55
43 135 190 FRANCHI FABIO 1958 BIANCHI UMBA 1966 SENIOR 1.00.06
44 136 11 SOSIO FRANCO 1964 CLEMENTI ROBERTO 1964 SENIOR 1.00.42
45 139 50 CRISTANI SIMONE 1969 CRISTIANI FRANCESCA 1999 SENIOR 1.01.22
46 143 52 MAJORI CLARA 1965 SPANDRI DANIELA 1966 SENIOR 1.02.12
47 147 43 GIACOMELLI SIMONE 2001 PERETTI PAOLA 1966 SENIOR 1.03.06
48 149 48 SECCHI FRANCO 1955 ROCCA AMALIA 1958 SENIOR 1.03.20
49 157 205 PEDRINI SIMONE 1986 MARINONI CHIARA 1986 SENIOR 1.06.02
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50 158 138 BESSEGHINI MARIELLA 1963 GHILOTTI ADRIANO 1963 SENIOR 1.06.25
51 159 65 TRAMERI KETTY 1966 PONTI CINZIA 1970 SENIOR 1.06.36
52 160 173 MARINELLI STEFANO 1965 CONFORTOLA ALBERTO 1969 SENIOR 1.06.52
53 163 9 DEI CAS FEDERICO 2002 GIACOMELLI GRAZIANA 1968 SENIOR 1.07.56
54 164 47 CONFORTOLA MONICA 1965 CANCLINI MICHELA 1976 SENIOR 1.08.12
55 173 20 COMPAGNONI MARIANGELA 1972 ANTONIOLI MARA 1971 SENIOR 1.10.32
56 174 15 URBANI IRENE 1966 BEDOGNE' SONIA 1965 SENIOR 1.10.51
57 179 26 LUMINA CLAUDIA 1970 CRIPPA MICHELA 1970 SENIOR 1.14.41
58 182 27 CANTONI GIULIANA 1968 GIORDANO CRISTIANO 1974 SENIOR 1.15.21
59 183 13 DEI CAS ENRICA 1968 DEMONTI BARBARA 1999 SENIOR 1.15.28
60 187 7 RINI CATERINA 2002 RINI ROBERTO 1957 SENIOR 1.20.45
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CATEGORIA OVER

CL CL PETT NOME ANNO NOME ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 37 141 ANDREOLA LUIGI 1948 COMPAGNONI FLAVIO 1958 OVER 0.42.58
2 190 5 CANCLINI VANDA 1940 DE GASPERI ELDA 1939 OVER 1.35.13
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